35
Balancers
The IRAX red balancers from Ingersoll-
Rand offer you five different series to fill
all your balancing requirements. The light,
medium, intermediate, heavy and super
duty series cover weight balancing
requirements from 1 lb. to 330 Ibs.

Stroke Limiting
Device
Model Number Key
B M D L L 10
Balancer H = Heavy
I = Intermediate
L = Light
M = Medium
S = Super
Duty L = Long Cable
(8.2’ or 9.85’)
S = Short Cable
(6.5’)
Locking
Type
Upper Weight
Capacity in
Kilograms
Balancers
36
4.1"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
5.72"
11
.7
5"
BHR Series
BHR-8 1/4" 7/8 -13/4 41/4
BHR-15 1/4" 11/2 - 31/3 41/4
BHR-25 1/4" 25/8 - 51/2 41/4
Hose Reel Balancer – Specification
Light Duty – Capacity 0.9 to 66.6 lbs. (0.4 to 3 kg)
• Rotary hook
• Self lubricating bushings
• Adjustable capacity and stroke limiting device
• Auxiliary safety suspension
BLD1 .9-2.2 0.4-1 1.3 0.6 5.2 1600
BLD2 2.2-4.4 1-2 1.3 0.6 5.2 1600
BLD3 4.4-6.6 2-3 1.3 0.7 5.2 1600
Medium Duty – Capacity 2.2 to 26.5 lbs. (1 to 12 kg)
• Safety device prevents dropping of load due to spring breakage (except BMDS-2)
• Anti-friction cable guide
• Adjustable stroke limiting device
BMDS-2 2.2-5.5 1-2.5 4.4 2.0 6.5 2000
BMDS-4 4.4-8.8 2-4 4.4 2.0 6.5 2000
BMDS-6 8.8-13.2 4-6 5.1 2.3 6.5 2000
BMDS-8 13.2-17.6 6-8 5.5 2.5 6.5 2000
BMDL-4 4.4-8.8 2-4 6.4 2.9 8.2 2500
BMDL-6 8.8-13.2 4-6 7.1 3.2 8.2 2500
BMDL-8 13.2-17.6 6-8 7.7 3.5 8.2 2500
BMDL-10 17.6-22.0 8-10 8.2 3.7 8.2 2500
BMDL-12 22.0-26.5 10-12 8.8 4.0 8.2 2500
BMDLL-4 4.4-8.8 2-4 6.6 3.0 8.2 2500
BMDLL-6 8.8-13.2 4-6 7.3 3.3 8.2 2500
BMDLL-8 13.2-17.6 6-8 7.9 3.6 8.2 2500
BMDLL-10 17.6-22.0 8-10 8.4 3.8 8.2 2500
Locking Type Balancer
4.3"